www.cotterman.com • info@cotterman.com
4  MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
Michigan      |      Georgia      |      Texas      |      California
130 Seltzer Rd.  •  Croswell, MI 48422
1-800-552-3337  or  810-679-4400   Fax: 810-679-4510
© 2019 Material Control, Inc.
Super Duty
Rolling Steel Ladder

NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
SHP. WT.
LBS.
MODEL
NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH
SHP. WT.
LBS.
5 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 50" 92" 116" WMX05R37A3P3 37" 56" 380 WMX05R37A6P3 37" 56" 380
6 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 60" 102" 126" WMX06R37A3P3 37" 62" 428 WMX06R37A6P3 37" 62" 430
7 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 70" 112" 136" WMX07R37A3P3 37" 68" 457 WMX07R37A6P3 37" 68" 457
8 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 80" 122" 146" WMX08R37A3P3 37" 74" 433 WMX08R37A6P3 37" 74" 449
9 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 90" 132" 156" WMX09R37A3P3 37" 80" 511 WMX09R37A6P3 37" 80" 511
10 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 100" 142" 166" WMX10R37A3P3 37" 86" 530 WMX10R37A6P3 37" 86" 530
11 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 110" 152" 176" WMX11R42A3P3 42" 92" 555 WMX11R42A6P3 42" 92" 555
12 STEP WITH HANDRAILS 120" 162" 186" WMX12R42A3P3 42" 98" 596 WMX12R42A6P3 42" 98" 596
SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONS
TREAD OPTIONS
Platform safety gate (factory or field installed) available for all 4 sides of platform.
PATENTED  Pat. # US 9,206,643 B2